
City of Newport Beach 
Tentative Agenda Report - 1/17/2026 - 4/20/2026

Project Title Activity ADDRESS PA # Staff assigned Status District

January 21, 2026 - Special Joint Meeting of the GPUSC/GPAC

January 22, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

El Cholo Restaurant 
Expansion

Public Hearing 3520 COAST HWY E PA2025-0042 Daniel Kopshever MORE 
INFO

District 6

Kristi A. Dumont Trust 
Encroachment

Public Hearing 520 POINSETTIA AVE, A PA2025-0228 Jake Marshall MORE 
INFO

District 6

January 27, 2026 - City Council Meeting

January 29, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

306 Main St Ice Cream Shop Public Hearing 306 MAIN ST PA2025-0103 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 1

Newport Harbor Farmers 
Market

Public Hearing 798 DOVER DR PA2025-0194 Daniel Kopshever MORE 
INFO

District 3

February 05, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

Dover Residences Public Hearing 601 DOVER DR PA2025-0135 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 2

February 10, 2026 - City Council Meeting

CDM Commercial Corridor 
Study

Consent - Initiation of GPA, LCPA, and 
Title 20 and 21 Amendments

1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2024-0002 Liz Westmoreland MORE 
INFO

District 5

General Plan Update Consent - GPUSC Bi-Monthly 
Update/Dissolving GPAC/GPUSC

1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-080 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

Citywide

On-Call Professional Services 
Staff Augmentation

Consent - PSAs for On-Call Consultants 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2025-0168 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

District 5

February 12, 2026 - City Arts Commission Meeting (GP Update)

February 12, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

Chronic Tacos MUP Public Hearing 301 MAIN ST PA2025-0218 Cameron Younger MORE 
INFO

District 1
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https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=3520%20COAST%20HWY%20E
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/85b7dbd8-7336-426a-b7d3-ff1895dab345
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0042
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=520%20POINSETTIA%20AVE%20A
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/b11147ce-e339-4bdc-b1ee-82b5477fd062
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0228
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=306%20MAIN%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/5db1aacb-2c70-489d-9585-0840fea0078c
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0103
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=798%20DOVER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/33badbc9-731f-4027-ba50-8f4f70ceaba0
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0194
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=601%20DOVER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/5e40fbee-df2b-4572-9c5b-ac47f57b9080
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0135
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/655af24b-088a-49ea-b255-ec1a02395f35
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2024-0002
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/1C2D0A40-A3A2-46F2-9AE5-F8F62E539A6F
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-080
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/250ca566-76a2-444d-8753-9ca191f47b80
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0168
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=301%20MAIN%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/57324edf-9d1f-423d-9ea0-4af612eb0aa5
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0218


City of Newport Beach 
Tentative Agenda Report - 1/17/2026 - 4/20/2026

Project Title Activity ADDRESS PA # Staff assigned Status District

Sage Hill School Sign Public Hearing 20402 NEWPORT COAST DR PA2025-0161 Jerry Arregui MORE 
INFO

District 7

February 19, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

ZC & LCP Amendment for 
Smoke Related Businesses

Public Hearing 100 CIVIC CENTER DR PA2025-0171 Oscar Orozco MORE 
INFO

District 5

February 23, 2026 - Board of Library Trustees Meeting (GP Update)

February 24, 2026 - City Council Meeting

CDBG Substantial Amendment to FY25/26 
CDBG Action Plan

1 CITYWIDE PROJECT RP2024-0007 Lauren Wooding MORE 
INFO

District 5

Lower Castaways Resolution declaring Lower Castaways 
exempt surplus land

100 DOVER DR RP2026-0001 Lauren Wooding MORE 
INFO

District 3

February 26, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

3036 BREAKERS, LLC 
Condominium Conversion

Public Hearing 3036 BREAKERS DR PA2025-0144 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 6

Annino Residence CDP Public Hearing 239 61ST ST PA2025-0209 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 1

Engstrom Residence CDP Public Hearing 2200 PACIFIC DR PA2025-0240 Cameron Younger MORE 
INFO

District 6

March 05, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

300 Newport Center Drive 
Condominiums

Public Hearing 300 NEWPORT CENTER DR PA2025-0102 Liz Westmoreland MORE 
INFO

District 5

Annual General Plan Housing 
 Report

General Plan Annual Report 100 CIVIC CENTER DR PA2026-0004 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 5

The Nice Guy CUP Public Hearing 2607 COAST HWY W PA2025-0252 Laura Rodriguez MORE 
INFO

District 2

March 10, 2026 - City Council Meeting

March 12, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

March 19, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

1/20/2026
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https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=20402%20NEWPORT%20COAST%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/b4478769-926b-402d-bd4f-f0014388492c
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0161
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=100%20CIVIC%20CENTER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/9c66cbab-ad3d-482b-a537-376bec3d0f37
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0171
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/6ee977aa-8a4e-4a15-a4a6-adddc71de6b2
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=RP2024-0007
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=100%20DOVER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/71e60f48-4699-4fdf-9152-56087f47094e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=RP2026-0001
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=3036%20BREAKERS%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/4a8dbb87-1776-479b-bdd4-e0d6d54c639e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0144
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=239%2061ST%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/295ebe4d-dc34-4a87-9201-484d7a1abfa3
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0209
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=2200%20PACIFIC%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/bb32e778-ea49-40b6-bbaf-cc8f5efde21e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0240
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=300%20NEWPORT%20CENTER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/0a0e0e0b-4f86-47de-b64f-a6e24f3c2503
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0102
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=100%20CIVIC%20CENTER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/f56e3584-5751-447d-a178-5a6832e75046
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2026-0004
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=2607%20COAST%20HWY%20W
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/e085b20a-ea3c-4103-9494-67c6d8865dfc
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0252


City of Newport Beach 
Tentative Agenda Report - 1/17/2026 - 4/20/2026

Project Title Activity ADDRESS PA # Staff assigned Status District

March 24, 2026 - City Council Meeting

Annual General Plan Housing 
 Report

General Plan Annual Report 100 CIVIC CENTER DR PA2026-0004 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 5

March 26, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

April 09, 2026 - Planning Commission Meeting

April 14, 2026 - City Council Meeting

April 16, 2026 - Zoning Administrator Meeting

Hearing Date to be Determined

Hogan Residence CDP 
Variance

Public Hearing 1529 DOLPHIN TER PA2025-0143 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 5

Palmilla Use Permit 
Amendment

Public Hearing (Tentative) 3110 NEWPORT BLVD PA2025-0108 Melinda Whelan MORE 
INFO

District 1

Parkhouse Residences Fee 
Credit

Administrative Action. Director 
Approval

4251 UPTOWN NEWPORT DR PA2024-0229 Rosalinh Ung MORE 
INFO

District 3

Saunders Self Storage 3848 CAMPUS DR PA2023-0145 Liz Westmoreland MORE 
INFO

District 3

Snow Residence 
Condominiums 
TPM/CDP/Conversion

400 40TH ST PA2023-0147 Jerry Arregui MORE 
INFO

District 1

Pending Coastal Commission

Coastal Act 30613 CDP 
Jurisdiction Change

City Project 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-111 Jaime Murillo MORE 
INFO

Citywide

Housing Element 
Implementation Program 
Amendments

LCP Amendment 1 CITYWIDE PROJECT PA2022-0245 Benjamin Zdeba MORE 
INFO

District 5

1/20/2026
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https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=100%20CIVIC%20CENTER%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/f56e3584-5751-447d-a178-5a6832e75046
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2026-0004
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1529%20DOLPHIN%20TER
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/970df755-eb78-4bca-b69a-c52a4f26fd8e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0143
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=3110%20NEWPORT%20BLVD
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/90bb3386-24c4-4625-8fb1-9dde9050210d
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2025-0108
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=4251%20UPTOWN%20NEWPORT%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/de2c4f0d-8f51-4349-a6a5-969a037e1197
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2024-0229
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=3848%20CAMPUS%20DR
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/55dd765d-a9f1-4122-8c35-b71bc03ff10e
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2023-0145
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=400%2040TH%20ST
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/0033e70a-d499-47c1-b0cc-7a686bd49be6
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2023-0147
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/E7C3331A-0E94-4B92-8E23-42B662DA9847
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-111
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/NewportHTML5Viewer/?viewer=publicsite&runWorkflow=Address_StartUp&ADDS=1%20CITYWIDE%20PROJECT
https://lms.newportbeachca.gov/energov_prod/manageplan/#/plan/16711a97-94f0-4aa2-b804-03758a240aab
https://nbgis.newportbeachca.gov/gispub/EnergovPAsReportSing/default.aspx?PLANNUMBER=PA2022-0245
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Planner Contact Information

Name & Title Phone Email
Benjamin Zdeba, Planning Manager 949-644-3253 bzdeba@newportbeachca.gov
Cameron Younger, Planning Technician 949-644-3237 cyounger@newportbeachca.gov
Dan Campagnolo, Systems and Administration Manager 949-644-3231 dcampagnolo@newportbeachca.gov
Daniel Kopshever, Assistant Planner 949-644-3235 dkopshever@newportbeachca.gov
David Blumenthal, Contract Planner dblumenthal@newportbeachca.gov
David Lee, Principal  Planner 949-644-3225 dlee@newportbeachca.gov
Jaime Murillo, CDD Director (Acting) 949-644-3209 jmurillo@newportbeachca.gov
Jasmine Leon, Planning Technician 949-644-3201 jleon@newportbeachca.gov
Jenny Hannsun, Associate Planner 949-644-3212 jhannsun@newportbeachca.gov
Jerry Arregui, Assistant Planner 949-644-3249 jarregui@newportbeachca.gov
Joselyn Perez, Senior Planner 949-644-3312 jperez@newportbeachca.gov
Laura Rodriguez, Assistant Planner 949-644-3216 lrodriguez@newportbeachca.gov
Lauren Wooding, Real Property Administrator 949-644-3236 lwooding@newportbeachca.gov
Liz Westmoreland, Principal Planner 949-644-3234 lwestmoreland@newportbeachca.gov
Melinda Whelan, Assistant Planner 949-644-3221 mwhelan@newportbeachca.gov
Oscar Orozco, Associate Planner 949-644-3219 oorozco@newportbeachca.gov
Rosalinh Ung, Principal Planner (PT) 949-644-3208 rung@newportbeachca.gov
Tonee Thai, Deputy CDD Director & Building Official 949-718-1867 tthai@newportbeachca.gov
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